

e-mail: - jailbhaderwah@gmail.com

Phone/ Fax No.01997-295103 OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT DISTRICT JAIL BHADERWAH

CORRIGENDUM

Subject: Extension in timeline for e-NIT No. 01 of 2025 dated 10.02.2025 for supply of Dietary items to District Jail Bhaderwah.

Due to poor response, the timeline for e-NIT No. 01 of 2025 dated 10.02.2025 for the supply of dietary items to District Jail Bhaderwah is being extended. The revised dates are as under:

1	Bid submission documents end date and time	10.03.2025, 1500 hours
2	technical bids in online mode	12.03.2025, 1200 hours in the office of Superintendent District Jail Bhaderwah

All other term and conditions of the said e-NIT shall remain same / unchanged.

(Hamidullah Superintendent jstri∉t Jail Bhaderwah

NO: Acctts/971 Copy to the:

1. Director General of Prison, J&K Prisons Department Jammu

- 2. Treasury Officer Sub Treasury Bhaderwah for information.
- 3. Block Medical Officer Bhaderwah for information.
- 4. I/C Website Prison Department Jammu for information and

Dated:-03.03.2025